Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Trufl o
LSS Series Insertion Flow Meter
1/2” to 24”, Display, Total, Freq., Analog & Alarm Outputs, Modbus RTU
DESCRIPTION
Series LSS fl ow meters are insertion paddle type and
feature all plastic wetted components suitable for a wide

PLGS-GT 0.5”-4” T
PLGS-T1 6”-24” T1
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) ORDER FITTINGS (SEE FITTINGS)
2) ORDER FLOW METER (SEE BELOW TABLE)
MODEL CONFIGURATION: LSS-AB-CDEFGH
EXAMPLE:  LSS-50-23NPF8
A B C D E F G H
Sensor
Body
Sensor
Length
Alarm Output
Analog
Output
RS-485
Output
Pulse
Output
O-rings
Cable
Length
5= Natural
PVDF
3= PP
0= 2.7” (T)
1= 3.88” (T1)
2= 2 Relays
2= 1-5 VDC
3= 4-20 mA
N= None
Y= RS485
P= Pulse
Output
F= FKM
E= EPDM
8= 8M Std
C= Custom
OUTPUT FLOW CONVERSION
K factors to convert pulse output to liters or gallons
are located in the instruction manual.
Qv=f/k
Qv= Volume Flow Rate, liters per second
F= Output Frequency (Hz)
k= k factor (pulses/liter- divide by 3.785 for pulses/gal)